
1433



+0.00

+0.85+2.00

5
.3

2
.5

3
.6

+0.10

+0.90

r.1

r.1 p.2

r.8

r.8

r.8

r.8

r.8 r.8

V
IC

O
 D

E
I 
M

A
IO

R
A

N
I

INGRESSO

PEDONALE

INGRESSO MEZZI

r.8

r.8

r.10

r.10

r.10

r.8

r.10

CORTILE INTERNO

LAYOUT DI CANTIERE

WC

W
C

S
P

O
G

LI
A

TO
I

UFFICIO

Q.E.

1434


		2022-09-16T14:44:19+0200
	PAOLA CEROTTO




